

## Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 78219504

Data publicarii 01.02.23 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.301,80 RON - 2.301,80 RON

Descriere: COLTAR 50\*50\*35\*2 COD 1613 8 1.8487 14.79 MOMENT WOOD WATERPROOF D3 750G 1 28.5714 28.57 SURUB AUTOFILETANT 3.5X45(1000 BUC) 0.15 84.0336 12.61 SURUBURI MONTAJ FERESTRE ZINCATE 7.5X152 16 1.1765 18.82 153938 BURGHIU SDS 6.5X200 1 7.563 7.56 TX 30-25MM 1 3.3613 3.36 751591 DALTA SDS 20X250MM 1 26.8908 26.89 020438 LACAT 50MM 2 8.4034 16.81 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M6 50 0.0588 2.94 ROBINET RADIATOR TUR RBM 1 21.8487 21.85 ROBINET RADIATOR RETUR RBM 1 20.1681 20.17 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X3/8 FERRO 3 13.4454 40.34 RACORD APA1/2X1/2-40 3 9.2437 27.73 VOPSEA SIBA 600ML 2 12.605 25.21 SMIRGHEL 1 2.521 2.52 ELECTROZI 3.2X450 5.8 KG 17.4 21.0084 365.55 ELECTROZI 2.5X350 13.5 21.0084 283.61 10401040 SARMA 1.18 1.7 7.9832 13.57 SILICON IZOLANT ACOPERISURI TRANSPARENT 300ML 1 25.2101 25.21 SILICON TIXOPLAST BITUM 280ML 1 19.3277 19.33 LOPATA TIP GRI CARBON 270MM 20 20.1681 403.36 COADA LOPATA 20 10.084 201.68 LAVETE 40X40/30X60 300 0.8403 252.1 020438 LACAT 50MM 4 8.4034 33.61 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 2 7.563 15.13 CUTTER KNIFE 2 3.3613 6.72 LOPATA TIP GRI CARBON 270MM 10 20.1681 201.68 COADA LOPATA 10 10.084 100.84 FURTUN OXIGEN 8X15MM 25 4.3697 109.24